


C8-N-CO01 F4-£4T8/EEfE (Part name/color)

NO.] Part No. rse| @Y PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
mE | FHHRE YN| #E| ZSHPXAE EHEXLE y ST

1 M26130001NO 1 HMEEF EZ (BhRED HANDLE COVER UPER (S M &T)
1 M2613000690 1 AFREFEEELR) HANDLE COVER UPER (BT E)
1 M2613000710 1 FEEFEE(EBR) HANDLE COVER UPER (EFR)
2 | M26210001NO 1| $ERAR ShAET) WIND SHIELD () K HT)
2 | M2621000690 1 EER(ELE) WIND SHIELD (BT E)
2 | M2621000710 1| ERRERR) WIND SHIELD (EER)
3 | M26320011NO 1 AL R (Sh A ED) FRONT FENDER (Fhk &)
3 | M2632001690 I E R ) FRONT FENDER (BETE)
3 [ M2632001710 1 HIEBR(EER) FRONT FENDER (E@f)
4 | M26253001NO 1 EEHE (SXED) BODY COVER,LH (SN ET)
4 | M2625300690 1 EEEEELE) BODY COVER,LH (BTE
4 | M2625300710 1 EEHE(ER) BODY COVER,LH (EAH/)
5 | M26255001NO 1 BEHE (SN BODY COVERRH (S K ET)
5 | M2625500690 1 EESEELTR) BODY COVERRH (BTE)
5 M2625500710 1 5HE5E(ER) BODY COVER,RH (EQRR)
6 [ M26213001NO 1 B /3 RE B E (&) (5h K ED) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY INNER COVER | (Zh:M4T)
6 | M2621300690 1 RIAMEHEE) (BELR) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER | (B+2)
6 | M2621300710 1 | AiAREMEE)(ER) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSYINNER COVER | (EB£)
7 M262A3001NO 1 AT A B R E(R) (B HTD) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(RH) | (BN 4D)
7 | M262A300690 1 HIARESHEE) (BELR) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSYINNER COVERRRH) | (B 1+ 2)




C8-N-CO01 FH4-4&F8/EEE (Part name/color)

NO.| Part No. s o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
B8 FHREE YN w8 FHPXATE EHEXHTE R

7 M262A300710 1 ARERE=EHE) (EQ) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSYINNER COVERRH) | (EE H )
8 | M26263011NOO 1 TEE=E) (ST LOWER COVER(LEFT) (SN &T)
8 | M26263016900 1 THEEE)(FLR) LOWER COVER(LEFT) (BLE)
8 | M26263017100 1 THEEFE)(EH) LOWER COVER(LEFT) (EQf)
9 | M26265031N0OO 1 THEE&H) GhAED LOWER COVER(RIGHT) SPE )
9 | M26265036900 1 THEER) (FLR) LOWER COVER(RIGHT) (BLE)
9 | M26265037100 1 THE=EH)(EH) LOWER COVER(RIGHT) (EQf)
10 | M26240117L0 1 | sEEFEG)KkRR) KEEL COVER,LH Gk 2ER)
11| M262D0117LO 1 | EEFEE) KRR KEEL COVER,RH Gk 2ER)
12 | M26210100001 1 ER = WINSHIELD COVERFR. s
13 | M2676000770 1 BITFEERKE) RR LUGGAGE BRACKET (BRIKE)




=
m
o
vl
W
L
=
(]
=
o
)

CRANK CASE

L

Bl




C8-N-E01 HA%HF5(CRANKCASE)

NO.[ Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| FBHRE YN| #8| FBEHPXHTE SHEXLTE IR
1 C70610000000S 1 C7aphEnFaE & (AR CRANKCASE, RH

2 E1061020000 1 hEWE GIZERZE) BUSH, QUAKEPROOF

3 90190606500 1 NArM e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

4 90190605502 1 Al IEFE-EEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

5 G1061070000 1 HEE OIL PLUG

6 93540801400 1 EfLEE LOCK PIN

7 C70610400000 1 EEREETS GASKET FOR CRANK CASE

8 93540801400 1 TELLEE LOCK PIN

9 E1061020000 1 hE#HE GIZERZE) BUSH, QUAKEPROOF

10 | C70620100000 1 L phEhss CRANKCASE LEFT

11 | 90181201501 1 NArM  EE-$EG HEXIGON HEAD BOLT FLANGE

12 | 92141200006 1 T2 E WASHER

13 | 90190801202 1 Al RS HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8x12L)
14 | 92140800001 1 EEAE](8%1.6T) WASHER (8%1.6T)

15 | 96510620407 1 ERE S MR Eh K DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING

16 | 96510620200 1 R IR A BALL BEARING

17 | 96510620301 1 R IR A BALL BEARING

18 | 95572637600 1 TCE R+ OIL SEAL, TC TYPE

19 | 95572032600 1 TCHR it OIL SEAL, TC TYPE

20 | ©82860100000 1 HERBEEE INTAKE VALVE ASSY




C8-N-E01 HA%HF5(CRANKCASE)

NO.[ Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| FBHRE Y/N| #8| EEHPXHTE SHEXLTE IR

21| C1286161000 1 1 SR R R 22 Gasket Second Air Cover FOR W/H SAI
22 | ©5286060000 1 TRERS COVER, SECOND AIR FOR W/H SAI
23 | C1286220000 1 HREEHE () GASGET INTAKE TUBE(1) FOR W/H SAI
24 | ©72862000000 1 HEREEHE INTAKE TUBE COMP FOR W/H SAI
25 [ 90190603503 2 A BEFE(M6%35L)-5EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%*35L)

26 | 90190601203 1 NAM  MEFEME*1.0P*12L) HEXANGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%1.0P*1

27 | 90170820500 2 LR STUD BOLT

28 | 90170819800 2 LY STUD BOLT

29 | 90190602700 2 A BEFE(M6%27L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%*27L)

30 | C706K0110000 1 EGhEmFEsE S CRANKCASE ASSY.RH/LH.




|

PO

DA

im0 1300
Eigad:0.]101

F

e
ST

E'\.
LH SIDE COVER

E2

o

CEAD BOY Ol QUaNITY
EMAT WEE MSSIGHED SIS D

CISEL ACERENT UUTTE ool

TOTAL G TIT €01 30




C8-N-E02 Z;Z=(LEFT SIDE COVER)

NO.| Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXEE BHEXRTE R
1 C70630107700 1 E2= (EEE) LH. SIDE COVER

2 C70630900000 1 18 B4R SPONGE, FILTER 0

3 C70631506500 1 EE=CRMEEER) DIVERSION COVER ,LH. SIDE COVER | 0

4 C70631406500 1 EEENEMEEER) OUTSIDE COVER ,LH. SIDE COVER | 0

5 C70630200000 1 EE2E4 GASKET, LH SIDE COVER 0

6 93540801400 2 TELER LOCK PIN 0

7 90070601501 3 +F iR EraRE IR 8T C-R TRUSS HD. MACHINE SCREW | 0

8 90190604001 9 At iERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%40L) | 0

9 C70631600000 3 E2ENEMERS OUTSIDE COVER WASHER LH. SIDE COVER

10 | ©76031400001 1 B Em R E S ARAR (R 30 notice label.gear oil




RELEE | LR
E3.CYLINDER HEAD,CYLINDER HEAD COVER




C8-N-E03 ;5188 ;SELZ(CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.)

NO.[ Part No. msp| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| FBHRE Y/N| #8| FBEHPXHTE SHEXLTE IR
1 C70710110000 1 SSELEE CYLINDER HEAD GENERAL(W/0 SAI)
4 C70712000000 2 HEm S VALVE, EXHAUST

5 70713000000 2 1 SRS VALVE, INTAKE

6 C80710710000 1 REEEEH GASKET,CYL. HEAD

7 93541001401 2 TELLER (10%14) LOCK PIN (10%14)

8 90190610001 2 Al IEfE-EEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6x100L)

9 90170802900 2 PR STUD BOLT

10 | 90170606300 2 LR STUD BOLT

11 | C72613200000 1 EmzsiEixiR B A GASKET, CARB. INSULATOR

12 | C72613000000 1 b hzBEiRES INSULATOR COMP,CARB

14 | 95513300000 1 OF!IE(33D*2D)

15 | ES706020000 1 BERHK WIRE CLIP 0

16 | C1071451000 2 RlEREES SEAL, VALVE 0

17 | C70711910000 1 BREHEE TUBE CYL. COMP.HEAD COVER 0

18 | 92040600000 2 7 A BRIE(M6%1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6%*1.0P)

19 | F32220000001 1 X 2 ZE(CRTE) Spark Plug 0

20 | 92431600002 2 EEE WASHER

21 | C70714100000 2 REF9 s B VALVE SPRING (EEf)
22 | C1071440000 2 sl P = K i RETAINER, VALVE SPRING

23 | ©1071430000 4 ElRLES COTTER VALVE



PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
C70710110000


C8-N-E03 ;51588 ;SELZ(CYLINDER HEAD ASSY.)

NO.[ Part No. msp| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| FBHRE Y/N| #8| FBEHPXHTE SHEXLTE R
24 | C©70730020000 1 £ i B CAMSHAFT ASSY.

25 | ©70720600000 1 HER AR E SHAFT, EX ROCKER ARM

26 | 70720200000 2 RFEEHRS VALUE ROCKER ARM COM.

29 [ C©70720500000 1 H R RS SHAFT, IN ROCKER ARM

30 | 93541001401 4 TELLER (10%14) LOCK PIN (10%14)

31 | ©70724300000 1 £ i i [25] 5 JEE CAMSHAFT HOLDER

32 | 92140800000 4 S E0FE](8.4D*17D*1.6T) PLAIN WASHER

33 | 92040800000 4 NAEM EBEM)EFRE DR HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

34 | C70711000000 1 AEEEEEE CYL.HEAD COVER COMP.

35 | €70711200000 1 AR Ak GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER

36 | C70711310000 1 BREE TUBE,BLEED

37 | 90150400800 4 + =& R[E5E B I ET CR TRUSS HD TAPPING SCREW(M4%8L)

38 | €70711500000 1 fRtk PARTITION PLATE

39| C©70711110001 1 SELBEE COVER,CYLINDER HEAD EMS
40 | 90190602700 4 A IEFE(M6%27L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%*27L)




AEHES | B
F4.CYLINDER,PSITON ,CRANKSHAFT

ﬁ




C8-N-E04 5 iI, ;EZE, HfAzafERL(CYLINDER , CRANKSHAFT)

NO.[ Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| FBHRE YN| B2 FHpXHE SHEXLTE IR
1 C80665000000 1 FH A7 B 2 CRANK SHAFT ASSY. 0
2 93530402500 2 + B #2(C1066502000.2 Kt #4) WOODRUFF KEY 0
3 | 93560500600 1 | F17a8 PIN 0
4 C80660100000 1 A ph AR SR CRANK SHAFT L.S. 0
5 C70621000000 1 BEREA %) ROLLER BEARING 0
6 C70611000000 1 BEEA %) ROLLER BEARING 0
7 C80661200000 1 Ei2 CONNETING ROD 0
8 C70661300000 1 RF iR Gl TIMING SPROCKET 0
9 C70810300000 1 B i 2R B B i ER SPROCKET, OIL PUMP DRIVEN 0
10 | ©80670100000 1 JEE PISTON 0
11 | C70671500000 2 SEEIRK CLIP, PISTON PIN 0
12 | C70671100000 1 JEIEN PISTON PIN 0
13 [ ©80673100000 1 EERM) PISTON RING ( 0
14 | C80673200000 1 EERQ) pistion 0
15 [ ©80674000000 1 g HRE S OIL SCRAPER RING COMP 0
16 | 80640100000 1 S EL CLINDER 0
17 [ ©10724820000 1 St Tal Gasket, Chain Adjuster 0
18 | ©70725000000 1 SMEEREESEE CHAIN ADJUSTER ASSY 0
19 | €70725600000 2 R SR EE 2R IEE BOLT 0
20 [ 95510900001 1 Ofsix 0O RING 0




C8-N-E04 5 iI, ;EZE, HfAzafERL(CYLINDER , CRANKSHAFT)

NO.[ Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| FBHRE Y/N| #8| FBEHPXHTE SHEXLTE IR
21 | 90190601604 2 NArM  EE-fEG HEXANGON FLANGE BOLT 0

22 | ©70641110000 1 RELEH GASKET,CYLINDER 0

23 | 93541001401 2 TELLER (10%14) LOCK PIN (10%14) 0

24 | ©70724600000 1 £ i B B CHAIN, CAMSHAFT 0

25 | ©70724400000 1 SEIEh R TENSIONER, TIMING CHAIN 0

26 | C70724700000 1 EE{EE GUIDE COMP, TIMING CHAIN 0

27 | ©1072490000 1 h HIRE# S SCREW ASSY, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER [ 0

28 | 95511500001 1 Ofsix O RING 0

29 | 90190601207 1 A WERREEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%1.0P*12L) | 0

30 [ 92140600011 1 EEE WASHER 0

31 | ©80660200000 1 £ Hh AR CRANK SHAFT R.S. 0




F5 AohedfesE
RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER
-




C8-N-E05 A EF5=(STARTING MOTOR)

NO.| Part No. se| aTY[ PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
BH| FBHRE YN| %8| FEHPXHTE SHEXLTE IR
1 C80680100000 1 Pl S COVER CRANKCASE RH 0

2 C70680200000 1 FHiEhFES=E A Gasket Rh. CrankCase Cover 0

3 95572030501 1 TCHs i H OIL SEAL, TC TYPE 0

4 93540801400 2 TEfLEE LOCK PIN 0

5 X20681100003 1 HHRES GAUGE. OIL LEVEL 0

6 M22410300006 1 R E) B E R STARTED MOTOR LINE 0

7 95511800001 1 oFiz O-RING 0

8 90190603001 1 AAM 12 M6%30L)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%30L) | 0

9 90190603502 1 NArh 1EFE(M6%35L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*35L) [ 0

10 [ 90190612200 1 NAr e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%122L) | 0

11 | 90190611501 4 Al IERE-EEG HEXANGE BOLT 0

12 | 90190612701 2 NArh WERE-IEG HEXANGE BOLT 0

13| G1062180000 1 TR R SCREEN ,0OIL FILTER 0

14| C1062190000 1 EREE S COMPRESSION SPRING 0

15 | 95513100000 1 oFiz O RING 0

16 | C1062240000 1 EREE CAP, OIL FILTER 0

17| C1701270000 1 BRREEN PLASTICS LOCK 0




E6 EMSESIRRA 7
EMS INJECTION SYSTEM




C8-N-E06 EMS (EMS INJECTION SYSTEM)

NO.| Part No. rse[ - QTY|  PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
Y/N

1 82630100000 1 (C8E) THROTTLE BODY ASS'Y 0

2 09018806000 1 @) (TPS) O RING 0

3 16148680000 1 THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR(TPS) | 0

4 40004520003 1 ISC VALVE 0

5 09018196001 1 (ISC) O-RING(ISC) 0

6 09019116000 1 (MAP) O-RING(MAP) 0

7 16149060002 1 MAP SENSOR 0

8 ES706010000 1 0

9 F32630400000 1 INSULATOR 0

10 [ 09028046000 1 ( ) O-RING(Orange) ( )

11 [ 91301PLC0003 1 ( ) O-RING(BLACK) ( )

12 | 30NAEH500000 1 INJECTOR ASSY 0

13 [ 10749962100 1 CLIPEINJECTTOR 0

14 [ 92040600000 2 (M6*1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6*1.0P) | 0O




£/ CVT TRANSMISSION



PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
26


C8-N-EO7 DRIVEN PULLEY)

NO.| Part No. rse[ - QTY|  PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
Y/N

1 C71230010000 1 FACE ASSY DRIVEN 0

2 C71237010000 1 BELT PULLEY COMP., DRIVEN FACE | 0

3 P1123410000 1 NUT

4 C71210600000 1 DRIVE FACE 0

5 C71234300000 3 SPRING, CLUTCH

6 C71210500000 1 BOSS DRIVER FACE 0

7 C71234500000 1 PRESSURE PLATE, CLUTCH

8 92180700000 3 7*0.8T RETAINING RING E TYPE

9 C71213100000 1 PAMP PLATE 0

10 [ C71235200000 1 SPG. DRIVEN FACE

11 [ C71235300000 1 COLLAR SEAT

12 [ 95513700000 2 O TYPE TYPE

13 [ 95593441400 2 G OIL SEAL G TYPE

14 | C1123250000 3 BUSH

15 [ C1123240000 3 PIN,GRIDE

16 [ C71232110000 1 BODY COMP., DRIVEN FACE

17 | 96520690200 1 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEAR ONE SEAL

18 [ 92162800000 1 c RETAINING RING C TYPE

19 [ C71231000000 1 DRIVEN FACE ASSY.

20 | 96550202900 1 NEEDLE BEARING




C8-N-E07 #EESN A Xt émsA & (DRIVEN PULLEY)

NO.] Part No. mmse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN| #8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE R
21 | C71235100000 1 BERNEREHE OUTER BODY COMP. CLUTCH

22 | 92041200002 1 JArh R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

23 | 92141200015 1 EEAE] 12.2Dx26Dx2.4Tmm Plane Washer

24 | ©81220000000 1 VEY A V TYPE BELT

25 | C71211000000 1 EEERBmEE FACE MOVABLE DRIVE

26 | C71213200000 3 JB IR SLIDE PIECE 0

27 92141200015 1 EEVE] 12.2Dx26Dx2.4Tmm Plane Washer

28 | 92041200002 1 7 Arh R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

29 [ ©81212000000 6 ERE R FHHE16.5g) WEIGHT ROLLER COMP. 0

30 | C71236010000 1 EREtRiEE PLATE ASSY., DRIVE 0




E& BAEEEEE

FAN COVER, GEMERATOR




C8-N-E08 Ja\ 5 —2% & 1s(GENERATOR)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXLE BHEXRTE R
1 82210010000 1 FREGRE EHEE L Flywheel Generator Assy 0

2 F32210100001 1 FER Flywheel 0

3 C82210200000 1 EEEF STATOR COMP

4 90190603001 3 JNArh 1EFEM6*30L)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%30L)

5 90190501201 2 At Ee HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M5*12L)

6 92110500000 2 nEE SHERBE SPRING LOCK WASHER

7 92141200005 2 EEE WASHER

8 92041200000 1 At R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

9 C70430000000 1 N FAN

10 | 90190601206 4 AN IERESHK Hexangon Flange Bolt

11 | C€70420000000 1 EiRES FAN COVER

12 | 90150501602 2 +FiEREE B BURET-EG C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

13| €1042030000 1 BRBE RUBBER PLUG

14 | 90180602002 1 Al BEE(M6%20L)-5EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%20L)

15 | ©70422100000 1 MRS (2) COOLING COWL (2) BETREA
16 | ©70421000000 1 AAE () COOLING COWL (1)

17 | C1701260000 1 BRBE RUBBER PLUG

18 | 90130300800 2 + =& [8 58 5 BE ET(M3*8L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING SCREW (M3%8L)

19 [ ©70421200000 2 A ESRED) SEAL, COOLING COWL (1)

20 | C76031300001 1 | ZERE R ERRAR (330 NOTICE LABEL ,ENGINE OIL




C8-N-E08 Ja\ 5 —2% & 1s(GENERATOR)

NO.| Part No. s aTY[ PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
BE| FHRE YN| #E| FHDXHTE EHEXLTE STk

21 | ©1701290000 1 BREET PLASTICS LOCK

22 | 90110401200 4 T+ FHERZ5E B BURET(M4x12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

23 | 92110500000 2 e HHEX B SPRING LOCK WASHER

24 | 90110401200 2 +FiEAEEE B BURET(MAx12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC 0

25 | ©72810100000 1 HER BRI ER kPR EL R Heatproof cover.Exhaust pipe




F9,
STARTING MOTOR. OIL PUMP




C8-N-E09 B{&h %%t (STARTING MOTOR)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXLE BHEXRTE R

1 C72430010001 1 E DR S Jp ONE WAY CLUTCH ASSY

2 96590283200 1 R e ER A NEEDLE BEARING

3 C72440000001 1 B A RERES GEAR,STARTING CLUTCH

4 90180602002 2 NArM EFEM6*20L)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%20L) | 0

5 C72410010000 1 HEEEZHE START MOTOR ASSY 0

6 90210801600 3 INARERE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT

7 C1243060000 1 FSHEIRNE(L) LOCK NUT (L)

8 92142200000 1 EEAE](22%31%2.5) WASHER (22%31%2.5)

9 C1242010000 1 IR R GEAR, STARTER REDUCTION 0

10 | ©70661400000 1 B R BE bR OIL PUMP SPROCKET

11 | C1242040000 1 2 B e 02 155 i SHAFT, START REDUCTION GEAR | 0

12 | 90180602501 2 AN ERESHK HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

13 | ©70810010000 1 B 2R A Rk OIL PUMP COMP.

14 | 93560301400 1 EfrEs PIN

15| 92141000015 1 SEEARE (10%1.5) WASHER

16 | 92180800000 1 EZVINIE (8%0.8T) RETAINING RING E TYPE

17 | €70812200000 1 B 7R ER B 5E (5 CHAIN, OIL PUMP

18 | C724A0200000 1 HC B B 2 1F 18 4R(M2-200) GROUNDING WIRE, START MOTOR | #5R9iRfEIE




F10  EEeEestE

2

GEAR TRANSMISSION




C8-N-E10 EEhFa = (GEARBOX)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE Y/N| #8| FEHPhXHTE BHEXRTE R
1 C2141011000 1 EEEES TRANSMISSION COVER 0
2 C2141021000 1 EEEELES Trans Cover Gasket

3 93541001401 2 ELLEE (10%14) LOCK PIN (10*14)

4 96510630100 1 RS R R DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING

5 96510600200 1 RS R R A DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING

6 96530622200 1 £ 5 R SRR BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED | 0
7 C71411000001 1 ERESET DRIVING SHAFT 0
8 C71412000001 1 EEimiE S IDLE GEAR COMP 0
9 C71414100000 1 ZEh Axle Drive 0
10 | C71413100001 1 IR FINAL GEAR 0
11 | 92172200000 1 CE ¥R (22) C TYPE RETAINING RING 0
12 | 95572742702 1 TCE At Oil Sealtc TC Type

13 | 92165000000 1 CENIR (FLA) RETAINING RING C TYPE

14 | M2407430000 1 B E R PIVOT REAR BK.SHDE

15 | 95510800000 1 ORf23%(7.5%1.5) O RING(7.5%1.5)

16 | 90190805001 1 NAM 2R (ER) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%50L)

17 | 90190805500 1 At IEFE(M8*55L) HEXANGE BOLT

18 | 90190804003 4 At ERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8*40L)

19 [ 90190802600 1 At iERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%26L)

20 | 92060800000 1 At 120 (BFEEM8*1.25P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (LOOSEPROOF

21 | P1062150000 1 HEhIEE OIL BOLT

22 | 95511300001 1 OIR O RING




™~
e OO "%“ . f X §
F11 ﬁﬁfﬁfﬁa COMP. e 1 @? N \
— AIR / 12—




C8-N-E11 ZZ & 5.5 rasH & (AIR CLEANER COMP)

17 90190603502

At 1EFE(M6%35L)

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%35L)

18 | 90190605502

Al BEfE-EEG

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

19 | C72620600001

HE

BUSH

NO.] Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE Y/N| #8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE R
1 C72620020001 1 EREAIEEESGME) AIR Cleaner Comp 0
2 90190802000 2 A BEFE(M8*20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M8%20L) | 0
3 C72620200000 1 rTRERRLE AC COVER 0
4 P6262270000 1 HERE INLET PIPE 0
5 92221300001 1 R EK HOSE CLAMP 0
6 C76340100000 1 BIBRIEE bracket rear fender 0
7 C72620400000 1 RS EE Element Parking 0
8 C72620700000 1 RSB EHEE filter comp 0
9 C72620500000 1 H O & &(M2-200) Duct 0
10 | 92140600005 1 SEEAE](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T) 0
11 | 92221000001 1 R EK CLIP
12 | 92221300001 1 R_EX HOSE CLAMP
13 | M2262360000 1 ZBEE TUBE, TWO WAY
14 | M2262110000 1 EE CLIP
15 | M2262380000 1 BER CLIP
16 | 90150502500 8 EETET C-R TRUSS HD.TAPPING SCREW

1

1

1

1

20 [ C72620600000

#BE

bush




12 tEdrodiss

QIL COOLER




C8-N-E12 #;H54125(0OIL COOLER)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE Y/N| #8| FEHPhXHTE BHEXRTE R
1 C5083010000 1 HmaalssiEse OIL COOLER ASSY

2 G1061070000 1 HEE OIL PLUG

3 5083040000 1 B R AlEs mE OIL SEAL

4 93560401000 2 E1TiE LOCK PIN

5 90210601800 8 INARENIE HEXAGON SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW | 0

6 C5083080000 1 B S FEEE OIL FILTER JOINT 0

7 1082020000 1 IR E R OIL FILTER 0

8 C70830500000 1 Hom A AN RE() OIL COOLER PIPE 0

9 C70830600000 1 Hom A A RE(2) OIL COOLER PIPE (2) 0

10 | ©5083070000 4 B RIEEE JOINT BOLT,OIL HOSE 0

11 | 92141200006 8 EEAE WASHER 0




A

E13

MUFFLER (EMS)

CYLINGER: HEAD COVER




C8-N-E13 HER &

(MUFFLER )

NO.] Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXHE BHEXRTE R

1 €82815010001 1 HE SRR B (ERFREURO3) MUFFLER ASSY,RR SECTION 0

2 M22810100006 1 [EEEA HEATPROOF COVER 0

3 90050602000 2 +FiEElsa T IR ET(M6%20L) C-R PAN HD MACHINE S 0

4 92140600015 6 ERE (RS ) WASHER(TEMPERATURE-ENDURING) [ 0

5 C328A040000 2 $HIR CIRCLET 0

6 C328A020000 2 fHIE #E INNER SPACER 0

7 90050601201 2 +$$§EE¢%%§E?&£T(M6*12L) C-R ROUND HD.TAPPING SCREW | 0

9 HE2810700000 1 BHEHE CLOSED GASKET 0

10 | ©72810810000 1 @?&ﬁa‘fﬂ = CONNECTOR ASSY. 0

11 | C82811000000 1 R 2 EEERE R (EE) EXHAUST PIPE ASSY FRT SECTION | E&fh
12 | ©82810200000 1 HRE2E (fﬂ H) GASKET, EXHAUST PIPE

13 | 92050800000 2 ﬁﬁfﬁ«ﬂi‘? (ER) HEXAGON CAP NUT

14 | 90191005501 1 A ﬂ?'i(M10*P1.25*L55) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

15 | 90191008500 1 A BEFE(M10%1.25P*85L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

16 | ES0716100000 1 S IR IOES TE SENSOR

17 | F32812100000 1 025125 02 SENSOR 0




£14. &&
REAR WHEEL




C8-N-E14 ##m(REAR WHEEL)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXEE BHEXRTE R

1 C76340006500 1 BEBRGEE) rear fender

2 90190601207 2 At WERREEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%1.0P*12L)

3 | M240G320000 1 % ERAR 130/60-13 FRE WHEEL,BR 0

4 | M24061016D00 1 % 8E(13” 150cc) EEE WHEEL COMP,REAR 13” 150cc (13" B2f)
5 P140B330000 1 =0 GEFT) VALVE

6 M24068000001 1 1% SR EHAE#E(M2-200) DISK,REAR BRAKE 220mm

7 C1403510000 5 Bil 2% B AR R A (M8*1.25P*24L) SCREW, FR BRAKE DISK(M8%1.25P%24L)

8 M2406840000 1 HE BUSH

9 M2406834000 1 #BX REAR FORK

10 | 96530600300 1 £ 5 R SR AR BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED

11| 92141600002 1 T EAEE](16.2%23%2.5) PLANE WASHER

12 | 92011600000 1 WELH S U TYPE SPRING NUT

13 | 90190804501 1 At iERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%45L)

14 | 90190804501 1 At iERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%45L)

15 | 90190802601 2 A 1R (NylokBFER) Hexagon Flange Bolt

16 | M24066001NO1 1 BEHER(ENED KRS F XK REAR BRAKE CALIPER HK3 PAD
17 | M2403720000 1 S RE Z(B) CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE(B)

18 | M2403710000 2 SR RE Z(A) CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE(A)

19 | 90190602002 3 A BEFE(M6%20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%20L)

20 | M2701050000 1 HEEWIS E) PLASTIC PLUG




C8-N-E14 ##m(REAR WHEEL)

NO.| Part No. s Q7Y PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXHE BHEXRTE R
21 | M240F1200001 1 BERHB PAD PIN

22 M240F1700001 1 RR BRAKE PAD

23 | M240F1300001 1 b Gibae] PIN

24 | M240F1100001 1 = SPRING

25 | M24037000001 1 B E RHEERK REAR BRAKE FLUID HOSE COMP.

26 | 92163500000 1 CE IR RETAINING RING C TYPE

27 | 90190602002 3 A BEFE(M6%20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%20L)

28 | M26340716500 1 T#IBRGRE) Rear Fender (lower)

29 | M26340310001 1 B TRIEE Rear Fender Bracket,RH

30 | M26340210001 1 E#TRIEZE Rear Fender Bracket,LH



PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
M240F1700001

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
RR BRAKE PAD






C8-N-E15 AIAC ASSY)
NO.| Part No. rse[ - QTY|  PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
Y/N

1 P6286270000 1 (B) TUBE (B) CYL. 0

2 M22862100002 1 AIAC COMP. 0

3 M22862800002 1 B TUBE (B), CYL. 0

4 M22862700002 1 TUBE (A), CYL. 0

5 M25890100002 1 SOLENOID 0




F1i

HEHEFNRE  EERE | EE

— COYERUPPER&L OWERHANDLE BAR
SUN PLATE.




C8-N-FO01 A RIIEFFI£=(COVER UPPER& LOWER)

NO.| Part No. s Q7Y PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXEE BHEXRTE R

1 M26130001NO 1 HREBEFE E= (FhAHD HANDLE COVER UPER (SN AT)
1 M2613000690 1 FRBEFEE(ELE) HANDLE COVER UPER (BE+E)
1 [ M2613000710 1 | AEEFE=(EQE) HANDLE COVER UPER E=)
2 M26140026500 1 HFAEFTE HANDLE COVER LOWER

3 M26120026000 1 HREFERKED.) HANDLE BAR ASSY.(E.D)

4 M2613020000 1 EBR AGAINST SUN PLATE

5 90110401200 11| +5fE880E 5 BURET(M4x12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

6 90191005002 1 NAM  BZFE(M10%1.25P*50L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10%1.25P*50L)

7 C1612011000 1 $in SCREW WASHER

8 92061000001 2 INA R IENE(M10%1.25P) HEXAGON LOCK NUT (M10%1.25P)

8 92061000005 2 FNAFFEEIEIE(M10%1.25P)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

9 90040601400 2 +FAE AR B SR ET(M6* 14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6%14L

9 90040601403 2 +F S EER SR ET(FHSEA B E | C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW

10 | 92140600005 2 SEEAE](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)




Fp B &
el SPEEDOMETER [DIG]TAL}




C8-N-F02 hEEX(SPEEDOMETER)

NO.| Part No. s aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXLE BHEXRTE R

1 M2561002000D 1 HE iR 2 A (EMSER B8 i1 =0) SPEEDMETER ASSY 0

2 P256A020000N 1 EFRERAIEE SENSOR 0

3 90110401600 4 +F 5z EE B BUREAR(16L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC 0

4 M27011500000 1 AR A (B 8)(4.7x225L) CABLE TIE 0

5 M27011600000 5 FHE(H)(2.5x100L) CABLE TIE 0

6 M256A020000 1 s SPEEDOMETER COVER 0

7 M256A070000 1 R PLANK 0




F3 R DEM. WRSE ( NERE)
TS CABLESWITCHRACK MIRBOR

38




C8-N-F03 & #3-EEE(CABLES, SWITCH)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN| %8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE R
1 BF61F0100000 1 BHEEZE) BACK MIRROR COMP (533
2 M25460010000 1 B FEERE R HANDLEBAR SWITCH ASSY, LH

6 C254F0300005 1 FE{ER UPPER COVER ASSY

7 M254F020000 1 T= COVER UNDER

10 | M240C190000 1 EX SHAFT 0

11 | M25480300000 1 S EH B STOP LIGHT SWITCH

12 | P154F390000 1 1HEEIR ST SCREW,PAN HEAD

13 | P154F400000 1 1HEEIR ST SCREW,PAN HEAD

14 | M24030040000 1 BISREER FRT BREAKE MASTER CYLINDER 0

16 | P140C130000 2 PR R SCREW

17 | P140C120000 1 AN E CAP,RESERVOIR

18| P140C110000 2 RIE DIAPHRAGM,RESERVOIR

19 | P140C240000 2 TEE BRACKET,MASTER CYLINDER

20 | P140C250000 2 pRpEHE Ak INNER BOLT

21 | P140C220000 2 [FYES BOLT

22 | P140C230000 2 L FLANGE NUT

23 | M240C190000 1 F A SHAFT 0

24 | M25480300000 1 S EH B STOP LIGHT SWITCH

25 | P25480010001 1 F B FEARAE R RH HAFT SWITCH ASSY

26 | P254H0100001 1 PRiFR24E & CASE,SWITCH UNDER 2,COMP




C8-N-F03 & #3-EEE(CABLES, SWITCH)

NO.| Part No. s aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXEE BHEXRTE R
27 | C25410000001 1 EiERER(ETR) GRIP ASSY, LH

28 | ©25420000001 1 AR (EFES) GRIP ASSY, RH

29 | P154H020000 1 FERAOER CASE,SWITCH UNDER 1

30 | P154F400000 1 1HEERET SCREW,PAN HEAD

31 | P154F390000 1 1HEEIR ST SCREW,PAN HEAD

32 | M24037000001 1 BB E HEER REAR BRAKE FLUID HOSE COMP. | 0

33 | P14038110000 4 SRR E B RIEE JOINT BOLT,BRAKE HOSE

34 | 92141000002 8 BB (10D*15D*1.5T) WASHER(10D*15D*1.5T)

35 | M25446020002 1 IHRERE R CABLE ASSY, THROT M2-220
36 | 90040501200 1 A AR R RR R AT CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M5*12L)

37 | BF61F0200000 1 ZREGR) BACK MIRROR COMP )

39 | M24063040000 1 BB EES REAR BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER | 0

40 | M24036020000 1 BB R E R FR,BRAKE FLUID HOSE COMP




LI
FRONT FORK

F 4




C8-N-F04 RIX BiNE:Efx 51X ( FRONT FORK FR. FENDER)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE Y/N| #8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE R
1 M24430016D02 1 B X B (FEXOM2-200(EE B) FRONT FORK ASSY. L)
2 C144C160000 2 HEES) OIL SEAL

3 C144C030000 4 [FYES HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

4 C144C040000 2 BBEEMH BOOT

5 C144C050000 2 N B iRtz BOLT ASSY.

6 M244C061000 2 N BIG SPRING

8 C144C080000 2 BIGE: INNER.TUBE COMP

10 | C144C100000 2 D E-dal COPPER BUSH

11 | C144C110000 2 AR HEXAGON BOLT

13| C144C130000 1 Ea GASKET

14 | P244C040000 1 fHEERE COVER

15 | C144C150000 1 T Eh R N EE INNER BEARING CAGE

17 | M244C200000 1 T =2 HE Rk UNDER BRACKET. COMP

18 | M244C2106D02 1 ENEiEk(EEmER) OUTER TUBE ASSY. LH )
19 | M244C2206D02 1 ANEEk(EmEE) OUTER TUBE ASSY. RH o
20 | 99010600000 19 | #83K(1/47) BEARING BALL(1/4”)

21 | 99010400000 26 | ¥k (5/32) BEARING BALL

22 | E1444050000 1 L FEIR BVRNE UPPER RING-SHAPE NUT

23 | E1444040000 1 B2 [ Bh[A FR IR TR STEERING SHAFT LOCK NUT

24 | M26320011NO 1 B BR (BhNFD) FRONT FENDER (BhMED)




C8-N-F04 RIX BiNE:Efx Bl £ ( FRONT FORK FR. FENDER)

NO.| Part No. s aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXLE BHEXRTE R

24 | M2632001690 1 Bt (ELE) FRONT FENDER (BEL+E)

24 | M2632001710 1 IR(ERR) FRONT FENDER (E88)

25 | 92140600018 5 EEAE WASHER

26 | 90040601600 6 + FIE AR EE R ES IR ET(M6*16L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6*16L

27 | 92110600000 5 nE 55 EA[E|(6D*1.8T) SPRING WASHER(6D*1.8T)

28 | M2544020000 1 HEEEFRE (L) CLIP COMP. BRAKE (L.H)







C8-N-FO05 fRf5 mimE FE k2% = 5&( TIRE FR. WHEEL FR. CALIPER)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXHE BHEXRTE R
1 C14025010000 1 FOEED AXLE , FR WHEEL

2 P1401010000 1 Bl SPACER

3 95572235700 1 TCE R OIL SEAL, TC TYPE

4 96520620100 2 B REEERAK(6201U) ONE SHIELD BALL BEARING

5 P9402401000 1 HLIEEES SPACER COMP

6 M24035000004 1 ISR IR HECRTERE) disc.front brake 0

7 C1403510000 5 Bil 2% B AR R A (M8*1.25P*24L) SCREW, FR BRAKE DISK(M8%1.25P%24L)

9 | M24011026D00 1 BIEREI(3) EEE WHEEL COMP FREE 13” Co=)
10 | M240B320000 1 BiIdgAR 120/60-13 FhE WHEEL FR 0

11 | P140B330000 1 =0 (GE#T) VALVE

12 | P15660040000 1 SR SR iE R METER GEAR ASSY

13 | 95574052600 1 TC;HFH(52D*6T) OIL SEAL

14 | 92171800000 1 CEN¥= (18) C CLIP

15 | 92141900001 1 SEEAE(30D*1T) PLAIN WASHER

16 | P1566050000 1 EEiTn PAD

17 | P1566040000 1 EEREH SPEEDMETER GEAR

18 | 92141900002 1 EEAE](24D*1.2T) PLAIN WASHER

20 | 92061200001 1 AR LOCK NUT

21 | M240C3021N00O 1 BII 2% B8 2 48 Bl (55 AT CALIPER ASSY,DISC ShNET
22 | M240C010000 1 S HAERK BRAKES-THIN COMP

23 | M240C020000 1 = YOKE SPRING

24 | M240C040000 1 REEEE SPRING PIN

25 | M240C0500000 1 BE R BRAKES-THIN PIN

26 | M240C030000 1 iz RETAINING RING

27 | 90191004003 2 NAM  ZE(M10%P1.25%L40) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT




6 WIS, WN AR
— WINDZHIELDFRT IMMER CONER.
FET HEAD LIGHT,




C8-N-F06 IZJE.HR, Bl

KRIE(WINDSHIELD. FRT HEAD LIGHT.)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EH| BHRE YN| #8| FHPXHTE BEHEXRTE R

1 M26210001NO 1 FEEAR (SN WIND SHIELD (BhET)
1 M2621000690 1 ERiR(ELE) WIND SHIELD R
1 | M2621000710 1 | ERKR(ERE WIND SHIELD (E@f)
2 90040601400 2 + AR EA IS IE ET(M6%14L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6%14L

2 90040601403 2 +F ARSI (A EE [ C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW

3 M26210100001 1 EEMh= WINSHIELD COVER,FR. (%)

4 92370500003 2 UZYsE Z IR 1E(M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

5 90130501401 9 +F{E[E5E B IRIZET(M5%14L)-8EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

6 M26230036500 1 Bl = frt inner cover EESfh &
7 90130501401 4 +F{E[E5E B IRIZET(M5%14L)-8EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

8 M26230116500 1 HEHEERE COVER,\VIN

9 M26230216500 1 A EfhE PANEL,FRT.INNER COVER

10 | M2701010000 2 TRIESNET PUSH RIVET

11 | M26610000005 1 SE1E4H & (ECE,SAE-H4) HEAD LIGHT ASSY. 0

12 | S920613037 2 &% LED LED BULB

13| M266A0200003 1 [ it h=) CASE

14 | 98151260551 1 123512V 60/55W) HEADLAMP BULB 0

15 | S920613037 2 1&;8 LED LED BULB

16 | M266A0000003 1 EiEHEE R electric wire comp

17 [ 90130501401 6 +F{E[E5E B IRIZET(M5%14L)-8EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

18 | 92140600005 1 SEEMEE](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)




MR .
T STEP FLOORSTER PLATE,




C8-N-F07 AR A A FRE=(STEP FLOOR, LH.RH. STEP FLOOR LOWER COVER)

NO.| Part No. s aTY| PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXEE BHEXRTE R

1 M26240026500 1 AEER(E)GEE) STEP FLOOR,LH

2 M262D0026500 1 EER(E)GEE) STEP FLOOR,LH

3 M26240117L0 1 EEEFE) KkEER) KEEL COVER,LH (k&ER)
4 | M262D0117L0 1 BE =) kamER) KEEL COVER,RH (k&R
5 | M26240226500 1 PR A () PANEL COVERPEDAL LEVER(LH) | 0

6 M262D0226500 1 BEEnEGR) PANEL COVERPEDAL LEVER(RH) | 0

7 M26240816505 1 EmZEinZE 250 LH HANGER COVER 0

8 M26240716505 1 A mZEfnE 250 RIGHT HANGER COVER 0

9 90040601403 4 T+ EE SR ET(FHSEA B E | C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW

10 | 90040601403 8 +FiEAEEE SR ET(FHSEA B E | C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW

11 | 90210602006 4 INARERE HEXAGON SCOKET HEAD CAP SCREW

12 | 92370500003 2 U B g S 12 15 (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

13 | M2624500000 1 PR EA(ZE) MAT,STEP FLOOR(LH)

14 | M262D500000 1 AR 2(H) MAT,STEP FLOOR(RH)

15| 90110401200 4 +FHEREEE B BURET(M4*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

16 | 92140600005 4 SEEAEE((6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

17 | 92140600018 4 EE WASHER

18 | 90130501401 2 +F{E[EEE B IRIZET(M5%14L)-#EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING




Fo BTE . RIBE TG . i
—— FRT LOWER COVERSTEPFLOOR LOWER
COVERFRONT FERDER




C8-N-FO08 Bl F = M riE= a1 T FR(FRT LOWER COVER.STEPFLOOR LOWER COVER.FRONT FENDER)

NO.] Part No. mse| @Y PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE Y/N| %8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE STk

1 M26263011NOO 1 TEEE) (BN LOWER COVER(LEFT) (SR AT)
1 M26263016900 1 TEEZXE)(BLR) LOWER COVER(LEFT) (B+E)
1 M26263017100 1 TEEZE)(ER) LOWER COVER(LEFT) (Ea8)
2 M26265031N00 1 TEEZ=EH) GMED LOWER COVER(RIGHT) (SR AT)
2 M26265036900 1 TEE=HR)(BLE) LOWER COVER(RIGHT) (BE+E)
2 | M26265037100 1 THEEHR)(ER) LOWER COVER(RIGHT) (EBaH)
3 M26213001NO 1 B A MRS E) (B NETD) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER (AT
3 M2621300690 1 RIS REREE)(BLTER) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER | (B+2)
3 | M2621300710 1 HIAMRENMEZE)(ER) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSYINNER COVER | (EH )
4 M262A3001NO 1 B A RIEMER) (ShNET) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSYINNER COVERRH) | (S N #T)
4 M262A300690 1 R AREHEER)(BLER) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY,INNER COVER(RH) (B %)
4 M262A300710 1 'ﬁﬁjﬁ[ﬁ]'ké‘ﬁ’ni%(E) (£8) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSYINNER COVERRH) | (E )
5 M2633001650 1 Al__EEMR LOWER COVER,FRONT

6 92370500003 6 u@%’“@i?ima(ms) U TYPE SPRING NUT

7 90130501401 2 +F{&E[E5E B R ET(M5%14L)-8G | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

8 90130501401 6 +F{E[EEE B IRIZET(M5%14L)-#EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

9 M266C 1210000 1 ERIA B S GERERR) LH turn signal comp 0

10 | M266C020000 1 Bl A RBF LAMP COVER \LEFT

12 | M266C010000 1 ﬁﬁﬁﬂiﬁ‘ﬂs%% TURN SIGNAL FRONT BODY

13 | 98221210990 2 B&E(2V/10W ) BULB 10W




C8-N-FO08 Bl = &M riE= a1 T FR(FRT LOWER COVER.STEPFLOOR LOWER COVER.FRONT FENDER)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN| #8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE R
14 | M266C060000 1 ER ! WIRE. FTel
15 | M266D1210000 1 AR1A REHREGERERR) RH turn signal comp i)
16 | M266D020000 1 B A A B LAMP COVER ,LEFT

17 | M266C030000 1 BRE LIGHT FILTER MASK kg
18 | M266D010000 1 ARIAREBERE TURN SIGNAL FRONT ,BODY

19 | M266D060000 1 TR WIRE. 5B
20 | M266C050000 4 B2 54 SCREW

21 | M26260316500 1 B = COOLING COVER 0

22 | 90130501401 6 +F{E[EEE B IRIZET(M5%14L)-#EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

23 | M2701090000 1 i 7K ZE #h WATERPROOF PLATE

24 | E9666080000 5 EE R FIXED PLATE

25 | M27010810000 1 RELSE HEAT INSULATION ALUMINUM FOIL | 0




PO mas, lE, o5, i TmE,
BODY COVERMIDDLE COVER,
BRE LUGGAGEBODY LOWER COVER,

4/,1 Fr i 11 (M2-125/150/220)




C8-N-F09 H B =/, {722(BODY COVERMIDDLE COVER))

NO.| Part No. s aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXEE BHEXRTE R

1 M26250126500 1 HFathE FUEL TANK COVERFR.

2 M26253001NO 1 EEBE (ShNETD) BODY COVER,LH (SR AT)

2 M2625300690 1 EEBE(BEXR) BODY COVER,LH (BELXE)

2 M2625300710 1 EEBE(ER) BODY COVER,LH (Ea8)

3 M26255001NO 1 FEBE (S BODY COVER,RH (SR AT)

3 M2625500690 1 £EFEELR) BODY COVER,RH (BE+E)

3 M2625500710 1 FEE=(ER) BODY COVER,RH (EAR)

4 M26250216500 1 B TES BODY COVER,LOWER

5 M2676000770 1 BITEZEERIRE) RR LUGGAGE BRACKET )

6 90210803504 3 /\ﬁ!ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁ“ HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT

7 92140800010 3 S EAE](8%1.6T) WASHER

8 90130501401 2 ﬂ—ﬁﬁ'ﬁlnaélﬂﬁﬂ(MS*ML) #G | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

9 90040601403 1 +F AT (AASEAEBEE | C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW

10 | 90130501401 1 +F{E[EEE B IRIZET(M5%14L)-#EG | C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

11 | M2701020000 1 FhKEEER WATERPROOF PLATE 0

12 | M25213020001 1 HFEZ= (M)A TANK COVERx* EEN

13 | M25213210000 1 hEEEMEGELD TANK INNER COVER EEDN

14 | M25213110000 1 HE=RRE TANK COVER LEVER CABLE

15 | 92140600005 2 SEEAE](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

16 | 90190601502 3 NAM ERMex15L)GEEEE) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%15L)

17 | 90040501200 1 + F AR AR IR ET CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M5%12L)

19 | 90210807500 1 INARERE BOLT HEX SOCKET HD. OPTIONAL PART
20 | M27060500000 1 HE BUSH OPTIONAL PART
22 | M26760217200 1 T E B EER) LUGGAGE HOLDER ASSY OPTIONAL PART




F10 e mEeH . REen

—== GEATF ACE,
BALC LUGGAGE |

N

CL.,
—
. S
a \__.




C8-N-F10 EE® E M FE(SEAT.FR LUGGAGE. BACK LUGGAGE)

NO.] Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBHPXEE BHEXRTE R
1 M26710010001 1 EEERE R $BRR) SEAT COMP. 0
2 M26810020000 1 &Y ED HELMET CASE ASSY,FR. 0
3 M26810110000 1 & Y#a(#%)M2-150/200F8 HELMET CASE ASSY,BR. 0
4 90200602001 6 BB IR BOLT WITH WASHER 0
5 92370500003 2 U B 58 S 12 15 (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT 0
6 90040601403 2 +F A EER SR ET(FHSE A B E | C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW 0
7 1583000000 1 BHA) BATTERY ASSY 0
8 M2624050650 1 EEE=S BATTERY FIXING COVER 0
9 M2624030650 1 EiLE COVER,BETTERY

10 | C1681060000 1 BiERAT BRACKET, LUGGAGE

11 | 92040600000 2 A BRIE(M6%1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6%1.0P)

12| C1681070000 1 HREE SPECIAL BOLT

13 | M2701040000 1 RS REMOVEABLE CABLE TIE 0
14 | P6706540000 1 TETER TOOL SET 0
19 | C©1042030000 2 BRBE RUBBER PLUG 0
20 | M2681020000 1 EYfEEIHE luggage lighting lamp 0
26 | M268A010000 1 BER LAMP SHELL 0
27 | M268A040000 1 1&a4e LIGHT BULB COMP. 0
28 | M25831000000 2 EiREE BATTERY PACKING 0
29 | P15830100001 1 EgE BATTERY BUSH 0




FSER | FORR . B,
FI1 | 1cEnsE PLATEREFLECTOR,
BACK LAMP




C8-N-F11 h#BBH#x(LICENSE PLATE)

NO.| Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXEE BHEXRTE R

1 M26360026500 1 h& BE # LICENCE PLATE

2 C5669000000 1 #ZRIE DOT REFLECTOR DOT

3 92140500014 1 SEEAE[(5.5D*12D*1T) WASHER (5.5D*12D*1T)

4 92040600000 2 A BRIE(M6%1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6%*1.0P)

5 C1669000000 2 AiREEHE ) REFLECTOR SIDE

6 M2666000000 1 ZIEE $8hR) REAR LAMP ASSY.

7 M266F010000 1 Beia case

8 M266F080000 1 JEEESH seat

9 98311221050 1 & 5E(21W/5W) BULB

10 | 98221210990 2 &5 (12V/10W &) BULB

11 | M266F070000 2 EE{H tapping screw

12 | M266F0300001 1 E(H FIRAE) INNER COVER EAG
13 | M266F0200001 1 E(EIFIRR) INNER COVER ER
14 | M266F060000 2 EE{H tapping screw

15| 90110401200 1 +FHEREEE B BURET(M4*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

16 | 92040600000 2 7 A BRIE(M6%1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6*1.0P)

17 | 90040601403 2 T+ EER SR ET(FHSE A B E | C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW

18 | 92140600005 2 SEEAE](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

19 [ M2701010000 2 TR ENET PUSH RIVET

20 | 92020500000 1 A IR IE(M5%0.8P) HEXAGON NUT (M5%0.8P)

21 | P2635001650 1 TERIE R (BE) LOWER FENDER 0

22 | 90110401200 2 +F {5558 B BURET(M4*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC 0

23 | M2421410000 2 FEFERE R R LICENCE PLATE , LINK PLATE




Fi12, X = 30
FRAME (FOR EMS MODEL) Sae IR



PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
28

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
37

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
37

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
18

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
16

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
16

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
15

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
15

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
9

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
9

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
9

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
9

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
36

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
35

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
33

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
6

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
18

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
19

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
13

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
20

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
26

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
30

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
30

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
23

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
23

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
23

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
23

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
32

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
8

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
24

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
25

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
22

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
14

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
21

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
38

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
39

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
39

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
42

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
40

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
40

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
1

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
41

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
2

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
11

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
11

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
37

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
37

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
34

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
34

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
7

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
10

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
32

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
12

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
12

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
5

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
11

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
11

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
3

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
27

PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス
31


C8-N-F12 B2 (FRAME )

NO.] Part No. s Q7Y PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EH| BHRE YN wE| FHPXLE BEHEXRTE R
1 M242A000000D 1 EXS e 220(1EIJWzréE-ﬁEEI) FRAME ASSY 0

2 M2421420000 1 HEE R R () SUPPORTING HOLDER ,STEPFLOOR(LH) | 0

3 M242A420000 1 R 2 iR (H) SUPPORTING HOLDER ,STEPFLOOR(RH) | 0

4 M2421410000 1 R BB AR EFE AR LICENCE PLATE , LINK PLATE 0

5 M24810000002 1 FRIEEESE R M2-200 REE! CUSHION ASSY, RR AR
6 C74510316000 1 ?,Iﬁé Fﬁ 2(E.D) ENGINE LOWER HANGER (E.D) 0

8 M24510120000 1 BE TRIANGLE SWING ARM 0

9 X04811300001 4 &im’ﬁ ﬁﬁﬁ(%ffﬁﬁ;ﬁ) BUSH,RR AXLE BRACKET 0

10 M2451050000 1 EllmE SPACER TUBE B 0

11 90190601502 1 /\ﬁxﬁ i?'i(M6*15L)(ﬁE'_-%ﬁ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L) | 0

12 90191004000 2 A 122(M10%1.25P*40L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10%1.25P*40L) | 0

13 M2463010000 1 R EERES BAR COMP,PEDAL LEVER 0

14 | E1463020000 1 AESAE () PEDAL LEVER, LH 0

15 | E1463040000 2 EEsR FIXED PIN 0

16 E1463050000 2 R iEE = COMPRESS SPRING 0

17 99010600000 2 fER(0/47) BEARING BALL(1/4") 0

18 93520201200 2 ROE(12L) OPEN PIN 0

19 | M2463020000 1 ZENEEEEES(E) BACKSEAT PEDAL LEVER COMP (L) | 0

20 | M2463010000 1 W EEERES BAR COMP,PEDAL LEVER 0

21 E1464020000 1 WIsE () PEDAL LEVER, RH 0




C8-N-F12 EZE (FRAME )

NO.| Part No. mse| aTY] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE YN wE| FBEHPXEE BHEXRTE R
22 | M2464020000 1 ZERNEEEEGE) BACKSEAT PEDAL LEVER COMP (R) | 0
23 | 90190604001 4 At iERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%40L) | 0
24 | X0481070000 2 JE B RS GREASE VALVE 0
25 | C1443020000 1 - S & UPPER BEARING CAGE 0
26 | C1443011000 1 i 7K JEE R LOWER BEARING CAGE 0
27 | 90191412500 1 NAMN 2R (M14%1.5P*125L) EXAGON FLANGE BOLT 0
28 | 92061400000 2 SR A LOCK NUT,FLANGE U TYPE 0
30 | 90190601502 2 ANAM EREMex15DGEEEE) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L) | 0
31| 90191420500 1 NAM  BZFE(M14%1.5P*205L) EXAGON FLANGE BOLT 0
32 | M2451040000 1 EEREREA SPACER TUBE A 0
33 | 90191422000 1 AN EFRMI14%1 5P*2200) EXAGON FLANGE BOLT 0
34 | 90191002000 4 YA BEFE(M10%1.25P*20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M10%1.25P% | 0
35 | M24510610000 1 EERREC SPACER TUBE C 0
36 | X0481140000 6 FHEEZE DUSTPROOF 0
37 | 96550202600 2 L HIEHEAGER) NEEDLE BEARING 0
38 | C74510220000 1 hiEiHE DRAW BAR 0
39 [ 92140400003 2 SEEAEE](4.2D*16D*1.6T) 0
40 | 90070402000 2 +F R ERaRE IR ST 0
41 | M27011200000 1 CINERER FIXED PLATE,HORN 0
42 | 90190801202 1 NAM IERESHK HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%12L) | 0




Aod o
FUEL TANK {EMS MODEL)

F13

7
U
BT E
TO CAP OF NOZZILE

e e e e e e e e e e et




C8-N-F13 (FUEL TANK)

NO.| Part No. el QTY| PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
Y/N

1 M25215010003 1 ( , EEC) FUEL TANK WITH EEC

2 90190601502 3 (M6*15L)( ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L) | O

3 M25218000004 1 = ( ) FUEL PUMP COMP 0

4 90200501401 6 (M5xP0.8) C-R Hexagon Flange Bolt 0

5 95516700000 1 O RING 0

6 M25260720000 1 ( OIL PIPE 0

7 ES706010000 2 0




F14

PRME, RUERE

CENTER S5TAND,SIDE STAMD




C8-N-F14 4 /{AIfP#E (CENTER STAND,SIDE STAND )

NO.] Part No. msp] Q7Y PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EH| BHRE YN wE| FHPXLE BEHEXRTE R

1 C74610010000 1 RS CENTER STAND ASSY 0

2 C1701050000 1 EEERE RUBBER DAMPING, CENTER STAND | 0

3 E1461121000 2 REE SPRING 0

4 90191003500 2 NArM e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

5 M24610100000 2 HE SLIDE BUSH (B )
6 M246B0036000 1 Bl (R E.D) SIDE STAND ASSY ]
7 92060800002 1 A BRIE-FAER-EEG HEXAGON FLANGE NUT 0

8 2462120000 1 BlfiEiE = SPRING,SIDE STAND

9 M2486003000 1 S| ZEREREREEE ENGINE HANGER COMP.

10 [ 90191018000 1 A BEFE(M10%180L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10%180L)

11 | 92061000001 1 AR FRIRIE(M10%1.25P) HEXAGON LOCK NUT (M10%1.25P)

12 | M2486070000 2 BEHE BUSH

13 | ©14860500001 1 ThEBRE RUBBER

14 | M2486010000 2 [EXES BOLT

15 [ 90020803201 1 A EEIREE HEXIGON HEAD BOLT




* B. @
— WIRE HARMESS (EMS MODEL)

J0 (blue terminal)

36 (oPTIoMAL)




C8-N-F15 (WIRE HARNESS )

NO.| Part No. el QTY| PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
Y/N

1 M2581600000E 1 (M2-220 ) WIRE HARNESS ,MAIN (M2-220 )

3 90190601502 2 (M6*15L)( ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L) | O

4 B5583600000 1 HORN.L 0

5 90190801200 1 (M8*12L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8*12L) 0

6 M25846000002 1 COIL COMP IGNITION EMS

7 90180602002 1 (M6*20L)- G HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*20L) | O

8 ES581710000 1 DIAGNOSE ADAPTOR EMS

9 98701215000 1 (15A) FUSE EMS

10 [ C15810020000 1 STARTER RELAY ASSY 0

11 | P1701190000 1 RUBBER BRACKET 0

12 | ES581200000 2 relay 0

13 | ES589100000 1 0

14 | M25840000002 1 constant voltage requlator EMS

15 | 90190601502 1 (M6*15L)( ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L) | O

16 | 92030600004 2 HEXAGEON NUT 0

18 | M2583020000 1 BATTERY (+) LINE 0

19 [ M25520010005 1 ( ) INGITION SWITCH COMP. EMS

20 | 90040602003 2 CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW 0

22 | P2586011000 1 ( - ) FLASHER RELAY ASSY 0

23 | M25520300004 1 + ( ANTI-THIEF COVER ASSY+KEY 0




C8-N-F15 (WIRE HARNESS )

NO.| Part No. el QTY| PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
Y/N

24 M255B0100004 1 KEY 0

26 | C158A010000 1 IN4007) DIODE 0

27 M25817000004 1 ELECTROJET 0

28 M25890000002 1 ECU( )-220 ECU 0

29 | ES5890210000 1 ECU ECU RUBBER 0

30 | M25843010000 1 delay relay,rack 0

31| 98701201000 1 (1A) fuse EMS

32 | 98701205000 1 (5A) fuse EMS

33 | 98701207500 1 (7.5A) fuse EMS

34 | 98701200000 3 fuse box EMS

35| C2581620000 1 il 0

36 | M25816110000 1 HEAD LIGHT CONNECTINGN WIRE | 0




M2-220 LABELS (JAPAN)

¥ 3

- ERRRET I RREEELE L 3, ELE B 1
BEEAMARNLEL 5 5

e bl ELOCREVEL 5 FROtaliu., SR Ty
TEEYRFAYE ¥,
FIF-ERCGEVET. BALEER L SEDELF LS.
PEAFEAEVESCEETAE Y OREEE LEL A,

v FO4 bHEME S - -ASTLE L.

AMSANE Y EREEC TR E=ARRALELL S
ll‘ﬂf.:‘ﬂf'l Fl’}'f”ifh]n’.i‘_‘hll.l}.
TAFAFFFERTREERNTELAHEEMERETRERHEYRT .
sEEDETRER LS AEEAREE I EhELLIAELEL g S
JEBEREANPNERTLEL & 3,

In order & let vour scooter rum
smosthly. be sure to change
the angine of at 500 Km for a
néw scooter and sach 1000Km.

A .;-jr m'”:jik. Hji;;iﬁé;‘;: —_— Tr

EIETROE - @2THSERISF
FLE-TaNENELEL: 5
TAFAFAPFETOIEETE
Lo rpbplad ER L -



PGO PARTSCENTER
テキストボックス


C8-N-F16 Hhi#K(LABELS)

NO.] Part No. mse| o] PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
EE| BHIRE Y/N| #8| FEHPXHTE BHEXRTE R
1 C26030020000 1 EEFIERK (B3 NOTICE STICKER 0

2 C16030110001 1 B HRRR IR (44 8R) OIL CHANGE LABEL 0

3 M2601020000 1 PGO Bhif (B EFE) PGO LABEL 0

4 C1601570000 1 TREZEPGOBE#K-2003 (HEFE2) | STEPFLOOR COVER STICKERLOWER | 0

5 M2601010000 1 G MAXIZE R En=BhiK G MAX WINSHIELD,INNER COVER LABEL | 0

6 1603020000 1 FSUH{E A BR AR STICKER, FUEL TYPE 0

7 M2601A400000 1 GMAX220%% #x B K GMAX220 STICKER 0

8 C26012120000 1 % RICBEAR RR REFLECTOR PAPER 0

9 C26030500002 1 RS T A=) SAFTY SWITCH STICKER,SIDE STAN [ 0

10 | M2601110000 1 B BR R I ERER REFLECTOR STICKER,FRT FENDER [ 0




F17 PR B TH C e A
—— E.E.C SYSTEM (OPTIONAL DEVICE)

FLUEL Tk
bt




C8-N-F17 W FI X ZFHCEHI R (EEC.SYSTEM)

NO.| Part No. se]  aTv[ PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
BH| FBHRE YN| %8| FEHPXHTE SHEXLTE IR
1 M25240010001 1 PREI R TEHCIEH R 4k E.E.C SYSTEM

2 M2524040000 1 8 i Y RS FCV

3 M2524020000 1 BB EREZEFCV) RUBBER HOSE

4 M2524010000 1 BB E GxiE=R B HE) RUBBER HOSE

5 M2524030000 1 BBECRHFEEFCY) RUBBER HOSE

6 E9524070000 1 B L THROTTLEING HOLE

7 C152D060000 3 wR_EX

8 P552D080000 4 B ExR( £7.6mm) CLIP

9 92211300000 1 BE K HOSE CLIP

10 [ P552D070000 1 B OEx CLIP

11 | P6524120000 1 JB% 71 = il PRESS VALVE

12 [ M2524050000 1 BBE(EOEFEEERES2s) | RUBBER TUBE

13 | M2524060000 1 S ik CANISTER/PCV COMP

14 | 92140600005 1 i ;4@(6 AD*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

15 | 90040602003 2 +FER AR (B E) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW






